Murata Power Solutions’ new DMR20-1-ACV self-powered, AC line-voltage monitors are
designed to measure and display the true-rms voltage of AC power systems. Simply con-
nect any 85 to 264Vac 50/60Hz power source and these meters are fully operational—no
additional components or power sources are required. The unit can also measure distorted
AC power sources including triangle, square, and the quasi-sine output of many DC to AC
power inverters.
The DMR20-1-ACV is housed in a rugged, round polycarbonate case that provides excellent
protection against moisture, dust, shock and vibration. Panel installation is straightforward:

Storage Temperature –40 to +75°C
Humidity (non-condensing) 0 to 85%
Ordering Information
DMR20-1-ACV-R-C 85 to 264Vac voltage monitor (Red LED)
Knockout Punches
DMR20-1-KP 1.2" (30.5mm) Round knockout punch
(no keying notch)
DMR20-2-KP 1.2" (30.5mm) Round knockout punch
(with four keying notches)
DMR20-3-KP 1/8" and 3/16" (3.2 and 4.7mm)
key-notch nibbler tool
Note: An M30 x 1.5 nylon hex nut and EPDM sealing gasket are supplied with each
meter. The “-C” suffi x denotes RoHS compliance.
E156931
For full details go to
DMR20-1-ACV
Self-Powered,
85 to 264Vac, LED Display Line Monitor
MPM_DMR20-1-ACV.A02 Page 1 of 4
NANO
FEATURES
 Universal 85 to 264Vac measurement range
 Self-powered directly from the AC supply
 Installs in “oiltight”1.20 inch (30.5mm) round cutouts
 Four-digit LED display with overvoltage indication
 Reads true-rms value to 0.1V resolution
 Knockout punches and tooling available
 Digital replacement for analog panel meters
 Screw-style terminal block simplifi es installation
 Self-resetting internal fuse for long-term reliability
 Provides moisture resistance to IP67/NEMA 6
 Supplied with EPDM rubber gasket and plastic hex nut
 Approvals to UL/cUL/IEC/ 61010-1
TECHNICAL NOTES
IMPORTANT! To ensure safe and reliable operation, DMR20-1-ACV
AC voltage monitors must be installed and serviced by qualifi ed
technical personnel. Contact Murata Power Solutions if there is
any doubt regarding installation or operation.
1. Measurement Type: DMR20-1-ACV series AC voltmeters employ a